EC508 NT
Modular Belt Series
• Meat Applications
Slaughterining / Evisceration, Cutting Lines, Deboning Lines,
Bone Takeaway, Dressing Lines, Trim Lines
• Poultry Applications
Live Birds, Slaughterining / Evisceration, Skining, Cut-up, Chiller Discharge,
Bird Accumulation, Freezing Lines, Elevators

EC508 Series / Flight Technical Specifications
*Non-standard flight indent is on request.
EC508 Series / Sidewall Technical Specifications
Note: Gap between flight and sidewall minimum 2-3 mm
Possible Sidewall and Flight Indents
X Y
mm inch mm inch
Standard, no module cutting 32,0 1.26 20,0 0.79
Module cutting necessary 42,0 1.65 30,0 1.18
Standard, no module cutting 52,0 2.05 40,0 1.57
Module cutting necessary 62,0 2.44 50,0 1.97
Standard, no module cutting 72,0 2.83 60,0 2.36
Module cutting necessary 82,0 3.23 70,0 2.76
EC508 Series / Flights & Sidewalls
PRODUCT CODE Flight Height (mm/inch) Flight Width (mm/inch) PRODUCT CODE Sidewall Height (mm/inch)
EC508T25 25 / 1 200 / 7.87 EC508SW25 25 / 1
EC508T50 50 / 2 200 / 7.87 EC508SW50 50 / 2
EC508T75 75 / 3 200 / 7.87 EC508SW75 75 / 3
EC508T100 100 / 4 200 / 7.87 EC508SW100 100 / 4
EC508T150 150 / 6 200 / 7.87 - -
EC508TC75 75 / 3 200 / 7.87 - -
EC508TC100 100 / 4 200 / 7.87 - -
EC508TC150 150 / 6 200 / 7.87 - -
EC508TCC75 75 / 3 200 / 7.87 - -
EC508TCC100 100 / 4 200 / 7.87 - -
EC508TCC150 150 / 6 200 / 7.87 - -
EC508TNC100 100 / 4 200 / 7.87 - -
EC508TCH100 100 / 4 200 / 7.87 - -
EC508TCCH100 100 / 4 200 / 7.87 - -
EC508 Series / Flight & Sidewall Dimensions
* Additional flight dimensions are available up to 150 mm.
TCC
Bucket